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Name

MARSHALL JOHN & CALLEE TYREE
1201 SHORE ARES LOOP
COLUMBIA MO 65201

Current

MARSHALL JOHN & CALLEE TYREE
1201 SHORE ACRES LOOP
COLUMBIA MO 65201-2979

Bill 2024 R 54046

Tax

Fixed Costs
Penalty
Fees

Total Bill
Payments
Refunded

Total Due

Paid N Status

Bill Summary

Account Number 17-502-00-06-153.00

Real Estate
Entity Rate Amount
STATE 0.0300 $16.73
BOONE COUNTY 0.2334 $130.16
COLUMBIA SCHOOL 5.7195 $3,189.49
COLUMBIA 0.4075 $227.24
BC FIRE PROT 0.2500 $139.41
COL BC LIBRARY 0.3058 $170.53
COMMON ROAD 0.0500 $27.88
BRTAERVESTED BY 698/ OF SULLIVAN 944 $3,901.44

BILL PAID BY

Office (573) 886-4285
Fax (573) 886-4294

$3,001.44
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$3,901.44
$0.00
$0.00

$3,901.44

AMOUNT DUE FOR 2025

January $4,337.62
February $4,422.68
March $4,518.90
April $4,603.95
May $4,689.01
June $4,774.06
July $4,859.11
August $4,944.16
September $5,029.22
October $5,029.22
November $5,029.22
December $5,029.22



Parcel
Address

Legal

Boone County Collector

Boone County Government Center
801 E. Walnut St., Rm 118
Columbia, MO 65201-4890

collector@boonecountymo.org

17-502-00-06-153.00
1201 SHORE ACRES LOOP

THE BROOKS PLAT NO. 2
LOT 278

Acres
Sectn
Town

Range

.00

15
48
12

Appraised
Residential
Agricultural
Vacant Farm
Commercial

Assessed

$293,500.00
$55,765.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$55,765.00

Office (573) 886-4285
Fax (573) 886-4294
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