Current

Entity

Boone County Collector

Boone County Government Center 801 E. Walnut, Rm. 118 Columbia, MO 65201-4890

Office (573) 886-4285

Fax (573) 886-4294

Bill Summary



Real Estate

Rate

Bill 2024 R 54046

Paid N

Status

Account Number 17-502-00-06-153.00

Name
MARSHALL JOHN & CALLEE TYREE
1201 SHORE ARES LOOP
COLUMBIA MO 65201

MARSHALL JOHN & CALLEE TYREE

1201 SHORE ACRES LOOP

COLUMBIA MO 65201-2979

Tax	\$3,901.44
Fixed Costs	\$0.00
Penalty	\$0.00
Fees	\$0.00
Total Bill	\$3,901.44
Payments	\$0.00
Refunded	\$0.00
Total Due	\$3,901.44

Amount

STATE	0.0300	\$16.73
BOONE COUNTY	0.2334	\$130.16
COLUMBIA SCHOOL	5.7195	\$3,189.49
COLUMBIA	0.4075	\$227.24
BC FIRE PROT	0.2500	\$139.41
COL BC LIBRARY	0.3058	\$170.53

BILL PAID BY		
ĕ₽I ⁄₩ESTED BY	6₽₽⋒ ₹ OF SULLIVAN 944	\$3,901.44
COMMON ROAD	0.0500	\$27.88
COL BC LIBRARY	0.3058	\$170.53
BC FIRE PROT	0.2500	\$139.41
COLUMBIA	0.4075	\$227.24

AMOUNT DUE FOR 2025		
January	\$4,337.62	
February	\$4,422.68	
March	\$4,518.90	
April	\$4,603.95	
May	\$4,689.01	
June	\$4,774.06	
July	\$4,859.11	
August	\$4,944.16	
September	\$5,029.22	
October	\$5,029.22	
November	\$5,029.22	
December	\$5,029.22	

Parcel	17-502-00-06-153.00
Address	1201 SHORE ACRES LOOP
Legal	THE BROOKS PLAT NO. 2 LOT 278

Acres	.00
Sectn	15
Town	48
Range	12

Appraised	\$293,500.00
Residential	\$55,765.00
Agricultural	\$0.00
Vacant Farm	\$0.00
Commercial	\$0.00
Assessed	\$55,765.00

Boone County Collector

Boone County Government Center 801 E. Walnut St., Rm 118 Columbia, MO 65201-4890 collector@boonecountymo.org Office (573) 886-4285

Fax (573) 886-4294